
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1
August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR:   License #

Name:

Address 1: 

Address 2:

City:		                    State:	           Zip:                   +

Contact Person:

Phone:   (              )

CONTRACTOR:  License #

Name:

Wellsite Geologist:

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

			   New Well  					     Re-Entry  					     Workover

			   Oil 				        WSW 				       SWD                          SIOW

			   Gas 				       D&A 	                ENHR                        SIGW

			   OG											              GSW                   		   Temp. Abd.                   

			   CM (Coal Bed Methane) 			           

			   Cathodic 			  Other (Core, Expl., etc.): 

If Workover/Re-entry:  Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date:                             Original Total Depth:

			   Deepening             Re-perf.  	  	   Conv. to ENHR          Conv. to SWD

			   Plug Back 								         Conv. to GSW 	  	      Conv. to Producer

			   Commingled						         Permit #:

			   Dual Completion 					    Permit #:

			   SWD  		      							      Permit #:

			   ENHR									         Permit #:

		      GSW									         Permit #:

Spud Date or					        Date Reached TD 			       Completion Date or

INSTRUCTIONS:   The original form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,  Kansas 67202, within 120 
days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.  If confidentiality is requested and approved, side two of this form will be held confi-
dential for a period of 2 years. Rules 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  Drill Stem Test, Cement Tickets and Geological Well Report must be attached.

API No. 15 -

Spot Description:

		  -		  -		  -		    Sec. 		      Twp.          S.   R.                   East      West

		         Feet from          North /         South  Line of Section

		         Feet from          East   /         West   Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

	        NE 	      NW    	    SE 	    SW

GPS Location:   Lat:		   	                      , Long:   	

Datum:          NAD27           NAD83	  WGS84

County:

Lease Name:  				    Well #:

Field Name:

Producing Formation:

Elevation:   Ground: 		              Kelly Bushing:

Total Vertical Depth: 	         Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:                                       Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?	          Yes       No

If yes, show depth set:                                                                             Feet

If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to:  		             w/ 		                             sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content:                           ppm   Fluid volume:                            bbls

Dewatering method used:

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: 			   License #:

Quarter             Sec.                Twp.           S.   R.                       East      West

County:                                           Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

		  Confidentiality Requested

		  Date:

		  Confidential Release Date:

		  Wireline Log Received

		  Geologist Report Received

		  UIC Distribution

  ALT        I        II        III   Approved by:                     Date:

AFFIDAVIT
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and 
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied 
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature:

Title:                                                                      Date:

Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

Confidentiality Requested:

     Yes         No

 
(e.g. xx.xxxxx)                                           (e.g. -xxx.xxxxx)

1238504

Submitted Electronically



Operator Name:  					                     Lease Name:  			                  Well #:

Sec. 	       Twp.              S.   R. 	            East        West 	 County:

INSTRUCTIONS:  Show important tops of formations penetrated.  Detail all cores.  Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool 
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, 
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s).  Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.  

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov.  Digital electronic log 
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Page Two

Drill Stem Tests Taken			   Yes 	 No
	 (Attach Additional Sheets)

Samples Sent to Geological Survey		  Yes 	 No

Cores Taken				    Yes 	 No
Electric Log Run				    Yes 	 No

List All E. Logs Run:

      Log        Formation (Top), Depth and Datum 	        	 Sample

Name				    Top 		  Datum

CASING RECORD              New          Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String Size Hole
Drilled

Size Casing
Set (In O.D.)

Weight
Lbs. / Ft.

Setting
Depth

Type of 
Cement

# Sacks
Used

Type and Percent
Additives

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose:

	 Perforate
	 Protect Casing
	 Plug Back TD
	 Plug Off Zone

Depth
Top Bottom

Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD  -  Bridge Plugs  Set/Type
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth

TUBING RECORD: Set At:Size: Packer At: Liner Run:
Yes                No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

Flowing Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)

Estimated Production
Per 24 Hours

Oil           Bbls. Gas           Mcf Gas-Oil Ratio                           Gravity

DISPOSITION OF GAS: 			   METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:

Vented Sold Used on Lease

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

Open Hole Perf.      Dually Comp.
(Submit ACO-5)

Commingled
(Submit ACO-4)

Other (Specify)

Water                        Bbls. 

Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well?    			                         Yes                No	 (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)

Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons?           Yes                No	 (If No, skip question 3)

Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry?  	     Yes                No	 (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

1238504



Casing

Form ACO1 - Well Completion

Operator Taos Resources Operating Company LLC

Well Name Webber 34-1

Doc ID 1238504

Purpose 
Of String

Size Hole 
Drilled

Size 
Casing 
Set

Weight Setting 
Depth

Type Of 
Cement

Number of 
Sacks 
Used

Type and 
Percent 
Additives

Surface 12.25 8.625 24.0 224 Class A 175 3% CaCl, 
2% Gel, 
Ployflake

Production 7.875 5.50 15.5 3639 Class A 240 2% CaCl, 
3% Gel, 
Kolseal



@*'#'ffiry
Invoice lnvoice# 802469

lnvoice Date: 1A0efi4 Terms: Net 30 Page

Consolidated Oil Well Services,LLC
Depl970

P.O.Box 4346
Houston,TX 7721MUo

MAIN OFFICE

P,O,Box884
Chanute,KS 66720

6201 431 -921A, 1 -800/46 7-8676
Fax6201431-0A12

ffi#ffiH\nffiTAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC

1455 WEST LOOP SOUTH, ST,600
HOUSTON TX77254
USA

7135930774

Part No

5401S

5406

5407A

1 104S

1102

1118B

1107

4411

Quantlty

1.000

42.000

361.200

175.000

450,000

350.000

100.000

1.000

Unit Price

870.0000

4.2000

1.4'100

15.7000

0.7800

o.2206

2.4700

1'13.5000

Discount{%)

0.000

0.000

0.000

30,000

30.000

30.000

30.000

0.000

Subtotal

Total

870.00

176.40

509,29

1,923.25

245.70

53.90

172,90

113.50

5,091,69

1,026.75

4,064.94

Description

Cement Pump Truck - Surface

Mileage Charge

Ton Mileage Delivery Charge

Class A Cement

Calcium Chloride (50#)

Premium Gel/ Bentonite

Flo-Seal

8 5/B Rubber Plug (Top)

Discounted Amount

SubTotal After Discount

Amount Due 5,318.00 lf paid after 01107115

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO.KS EUREKA, KS
918/33&0808 316,02,-7022 620i583-7554

OTTAWA K8 THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OK
78512424rJ41 620/83+5269 3A7tW4914 5181225-2680

PONCACITY, OK OAKLEY, KS
5aot762-2$3 78f/672-88,22

TI'ETI IDIAFE #

CODE
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G €arreugfidrfiB.,

+& q*I'ltui'r-l-"'*ro' F" t*B

Invoice

lnvoice Date: 12112114

REMITTO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Dept:970
P O.Box 4346

Houston,TX 772104U6

Terms: Net 30

MAIN OFFICE

P,O.Box884

Chanute,KS 66720
a2al $1 -921 0, 1 -800/467-8676

Fax6201431-0012

802584

Page

?fr5h1

lnvoice#

TAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC

,1455 WEST LOOP SOUTH, ST.600
HOUSTON TX77254
USA

713593A774

' ,'l ':"-- );- ;
'l

,i DEe 1620t+ LEI TJ

Part No

5401

5406

54074

5402

1104S

11188

1102

1107

1144G

4155

4154

41365

4104

Quantity

'1.000

50.000

645.000

'1,000.000

275.000

800.000

550.000

1,375.000

500.000

1.000

1.000

10.000

Unit Price

1,085.0000

4.2000

1.4100

0.2300

15.7000

0.2200

0.7800

0.4600

1.1000

433.7500

459.5000

132.5000

290.0000

Discount(%)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

30.000

30.000

30.000

30.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Subtotal

Total

1 085.00

210.00

909.45

230.00

3,022.25

123.20

300.30

M2.75

550.00

433.75

459.50

'1.32s.00

580.00

11,337.70

1,666.50

9,671.2A

fu-
Descriptlon

Cement Pumper

Mileage Charge

Ton Mileage Delivery Charge

Casing Footage

Class A Cement

Premium Gel / Bentonite

Calcium Chloride (50#)

Flo-Seal

Mud Flush

Float Shoe AFU 5 1E

Float Shoe 3 8V THD (3 1/2) Flapper

TurbolizerS Band 512"

Cement Basket 5L 2.000

IWELL 
ID/AFE #

l.oot

$o*,

%q:'P-
,l*4f

APPROVAI

Discounted Amount

SubTotal After Discount

Amount Due 11,907.51 lf paid after 01111115

Tax:

Total:

BARTTESVILLE, OK EL DORADO,KS EUREKA KS
918/33&0808 316!322-702?- 62015a3-7554

OTTAWA, KS THAYER. KS GILLETTE, V\'Y CUSHING, OK
785n424044 52018395269 3071686-4914 918/225-26s0

PONCACITY, OK OAKLEY, KS
580162-2303 7851672-8822
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API Nu

Well Na

HYDRAULIC FRACTURING FLUID PRODUCT C()MPONENT INFORMATION DISCLOSURE

"":i.i:it..*
Ar]-.SAS

Corporation Conrrrrission

County:
rmber (14 Digits):
Operator Name:
me and Number:

Latitude:
Longitude:

Datum:
Production Type:

12/22/'
owley

5-035-24621-00-00

"at 
R"r*r Op*

Vebber S34{

3645

sriFrs

', LLC

Total Base Fluld Volume {tal)*:

lic Fracturing Fluid Composition

Trade Name Supplier Purpose lngredients

Chemical

Abstract
Service

Number

lcAs#)

Maximum
lngredient

Concentration
in Additive

(% by mass)**

Maximum
lngredient

Concentration
in HF Fluid

(% by mass)**

Authorized Representative's Name, Address

and Phone Number

;P-902 :riction Reducer lvdrotreated Lisht Distillate )64742-47-8 350/ o.o2%
)etroleum Distillate )64742-94-5 4001 o.o2%

15% HCL \cid lydrogen Chloride 7647 -O1,-0 38./, 0.24%

At-250 nhibitor :thvlene Glycol 107-21,-1 200/t 0.oo%
\,1.N - Dimethvl Formamide ,8-1,2-2 200t 0.oo%

2-Butoxyethanol 71-76-2 5% 0.oo%

AR-I.04 letarder Vethanol )7-56-1 :onfidential na lexJacobs,278 CR 2706 Bartlesville, OK 74003 (918) 440-5286

5R-445 ;urfactant sopropanol t7-63-0 lonfidential na Rex lacobs, 278 CR 2706 Bartlesville, OK 74003 (918) 440-5286

liostat 650 3iocide \4ethanol ,7-56-L 20"/. 0.00%

sopropanol t7-63-0 5% 0.00%

iP-950 ron Control :itric Acid 77-92-9 :onfidential na lex Jacobs, 278 CR 2706 Bartlesville, OK 74003 (918) 440-5286

'edients ihown above are subject to 29 CRF 1910.1200(i) and appear on Material Safety Data Sheets (M5DS). lngredients shown below are Non-MSDS.

10/70 White Sand Proppant fuartz (Crystalline Silicate) 14808-60-7 3.4t%

1OO MESH )roppant f,uartz (CrYstalline Silicate) L4808-60-7 o.39%

ngredientinformationforchemicalssubjectto29CFR19l0.l200(i)andAppendixDareobtainedfromsuppliers'Material SafetyDataSheets(MSDS).


	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 33372
	oname: Taos Resources Operating Company LLC
	oaddr1: 1455 W LOOP S
	oaddr2: SUITE 600
	ocity: HOUSTON
	ostate: TX
	ozip: 77027
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Chris Haefele
	oarea: 713
	ophone: 993-0774
	clicense: 5822
	cname: Val Energy, Inc.
	geologist: Dave Hogan
	purchaser: JP Energy
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 01/02/2015
	tdate: 12/09/2014
	sdate: 12/05/2014
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-035-24621-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: N2
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 34
	Township: 32
	Range: 5
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 1650
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 1980
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: NW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Cowley
	lname: Webber
	wellnumber: 34-1
	FieldName: Maddix North
	ProdFormation: Mississippi Lime
	ElevationGL: 1285
	ElevationKB: 1295
	td: 3645
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 224
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 1100
	fluid: 500
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 01/12/2015
	DateConfReleased: 01/11/2017
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 01/12/2015
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
Quad Combo	
CBL	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Topeka
	top1: 1209
	datum1: 86
	form2: Stalnaker
	top2: 1948
	datum2: -653
	form3: KC Lime
	top3: 2531
	datum3: -1236
	form4: Miss Chert
	top4: 3112
	datum4: -1817
	form5: Kinderhook
	top5: 3498
	datum5: -2203
	form6: Woodford
	top6: 3534
	datum6: -2239
	form7: Viola
	top7: 3591
	datum7: -2896
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 24.0
	setting1: 224
	cement1: Class A
	sacks1: 175
	additive1: 3% CaCl, 2% Gel, Ployflake
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.50
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 3639
	cement2: Class A
	sacks2: 240
	additive2: 2% CaCl, 3% Gel, Kolseal
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Yes
	FracTreatExceeds: Yes
	Registry: No
	shots1: 1
	perf1: 3320-3336, 3390-3400, 3412-3422
	acid1: 500 gal 15% HLC, 10,000# 100 MESH, 82,404# 40/70, 6,913 bbls slickwater
	d1: 3320-3422
	shots2: 2
	perf2: 3350-3360, 3370-3384
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 1
	perf3: 3138-3158
	acid3: 3184 gal 15% HCL, 10,000# 100 MESH, 94,921# 40/70, 7,174 bbls slickwater
	d3: 3138-3280
	shots4: 1
	perf4: 3170-3180, 3190-3200, 3212-3222, 3250-3260, 3270-3280 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 2
	perf5: 3228-3238
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 2.875
	tubingdepth: 3074
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: No
	firstdateofproduction: 01/02/2015
	flow: Off
	pump: Yes
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 135
	gas_prod: 0
	water: 480
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 39
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 3138-3422
	otherprodinterval: 


